

B-3267-01-63

March 5, 1964

Construction of Kailua-Kawaihae Road, Section 1  
Kailua to Honokahau

Hawaii

Hawaii Times & Hilo Tribune-Herald - February 6, 1964

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, INC.

Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2%  
over \$50,000

KUWAYE BROTHERS, INC.

Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2%  
over \$50,000

S. K. ODA, LIMITED

Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2%  
of Amount Bid

JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.

Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2%  
over \$50,000

REED & MARTIN

INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2%  
over \$50,000

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAYS DIVISION

|                  |                                                                                                          |        |         |        |            |       |            |       |            |        |            |        |            |        |            |
|------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|---------|--------|------------|-------|------------|-------|------------|--------|------------|--------|------------|--------|------------|
| 13               | Roadway Excavation                                                                                       | 39,400 | cu. yd. | 1.55   | 61,070.00  | 1.50  | 59,100.00  | 1.70  | 66,980.00  | 2.70   | 106,380.00 | 3.66   | 144,204.00 | 1.75   | 68,950.00  |
| 17(1)            | Station Yard Overhaul                                                                                    | 2,400  | sta.yd. | 0.03   | 72.00      | .05   | 120.00     | .03   | 72.00      | 0.02   | 48.00      | 0.04   | 96.00      | 0.02   | 48.00      |
| 23               | Sprinkling                                                                                               | 1,230  | M-gal.  | 3.75   | 4,612.50   | 4.75  | 5,842.50   | 5.00  | 6,150.00   | 5.00   | 6,150.00   | 6.00   | 7,380.00   | 4.00   | 4,920.00   |
| 26               | Untreated Base                                                                                           | 11,400 | cu. yd. | 4.55   | 51,870.00  | 4.85  | 55,290.00  | 6.45  | 73,530.00  | 6.00   | 68,400.00  | 6.85   | 78,090.00  | 6.00   | 68,400.00  |
| 30A              | Medium Curing Liquid Asphalt (MC-0) for Bituminous Coating                                               | 16,000 | gal.    | 0.34   | 5,440.00   | .40   | 6,400.00   | 0.45  | 7,200.00   | 0.40   | 6,400.00   | 0.45   | 7,200.00   | 0.46   | 7,360.00   |
| 67               | Centerline Monument                                                                                      | 1      | each    | 20.00  | 20.00      | 25.00 | 25.00      | 10.00 | 10.00      | 20.00  | 20.00      | 20.00  | 20.00      | 20.00  | 20.00      |
| 103              | Leveling Surfaces                                                                                        |        | F. A.   |        | 500.00     |       | 500.00     |       | 500.00     |        | 500.00     |        | 500.00     |        | 500.00     |
| 107(1)           | Aluminum Regulatory and Warning Signs with Posts                                                         | 13     | each    | 40.00  | 520.00     | 40.00 | 520.00     | 55.00 | 715.00     | 75.00  | 975.00     | 125.00 | 1,625.00   | 50.00  | 650.00     |
| 107(2)           | Aluminum Frame Reflectorized Markers with Posts (RM-3)                                                   | 5      | each    | 18.00  | 90.00      | 35.00 | 175.00     | 41.00 | 205.00     | 17.50  | 87.50      | 50.00  | 250.00     | 15.00  | 75.00      |
| 107(3)           | Porcelain Enamel Extruded Aluminum Destination Sign Panel                                                | 69     | sq. ft. | 13.00  | 897.00     | 15.00 | 1,035.00   | 15.00 | 1,035.00   | 17.00  | 1,173.00   | 15.00  | 1,035.00   | 13.00  | 897.00     |
| 107(4)           | Galvanized Steel Posts and Concrete Foundations and Porcelain Enamel Extruded Aluminum Destination Signs | 3      | pair    | 125.00 | 375.00     | 75.00 | 225.00     | 80.00 | 240.00     | 110.00 | 330.00     | 135.00 | 405.00     | 125.00 | 375.00     |
| SUM OF ALL ITEMS |                                                                                                          |        |         |        | 125,466.50 |       | 129,232.50 |       | 156,637.00 |        | 190,463.50 |        | 240,805.00 |        | 152,195.00 |